
Aktien

Stück Bezeichnung
Datum/Zeit

Währung
akt. Kurs

Kursdiff. %
Kurswert €

Kaufsumme €
Differenz %
Differenz €

ISIN
Börse

2 Amazon.com Inc. Registered Shares DL -,01
28.05./12:13

EUR
2.659,500

+0,40%
5.319,00
5.436,00

-2,15%
-117,00

US0231351067
Tradegate

96 Danone S.A. Actions Port. EO-,25
28.05./12:09

EUR
58,650

+0,84%
5.630,40
5.226,24

+7,73%
+404,16

FR0000120644
XETRA

528 Deutsche Telekom AG Namens-Aktien o.N.
28.05./12:14

EUR
17,026

+0,07%
8.989,73
7.896,24

+13,85%
+1.093,49

DE0005557508
XETRA

808 E.ON SE Namens-Aktien o.N.
28.05./12:14

EUR
9,927

+0,21%
8.021,02
7.323,71

+9,52%
+697,30

DE000ENAG999
XETRA

25 Facebook Inc. Reg.Shares Cl.A DL-,000006
28.05./12:07

EUR
273,250
+0,05%

6.831,25
5.642,50

+21,07%
+1.188,75

US30303M1027
Tradegate

38 Hannover Rück SE Namens-Aktien o.N.
28.05./12:14

EUR
144,200
+0,91%

5.479,60
5.929,90

-7,59%
-450,30

DE0008402215
XETRA

64
Intl Business Machines Corp. Registered 
Shares DL -,20

28.05./12:07
EUR

118,350
-0,08%

7.574,40
6.476,80

+16,95%
+1.097,60

US4592001014
XETRA

59 Johnson & Johnson Registered Shares DL 1
28.05./11:54

EUR
139,320
+0,64%

8.219,88
7.442,26

+10,45%
+777,62

US4781601046
XETRA

94 Merck & Co. Inc. Registered Shares DL-,01
28.05./12:14

EUR
62,600
-0,40%

5.884,40
6.260,40

-6,01%
-376,00

US58933Y1055
XETRA

1.400 Nokia Oyj Registered Shares EO 0,06
28.05./12:13

EUR
4,313

+4,77%
6.038,20
4.443,60

+35,89%
+1.594,60

FI0009000681
XETRA

17
Roche Holding AG Inhaber-Genußscheine 
o.N.

28.05./11:59
CHF

313,450
+0,10%

4.864,69
4.851,80

+0,27%
+12,89

CH0012032048
Zürich-SWX

64 SAP SE Inhaber-Aktien o.N.
28.05./12:14

EUR
114,340
+0,37%

7.317,76
6.862,08

+6,64%
+455,68

DE0007164600
XETRA

108
Siemens Healthineers AG Namens-Aktien 
o.N.

28.05./12:13
EUR

45,780
+0,26%

4.944,24
4.533,84

+9,05%
+410,40

DE000SHL1006
XETRA

200 Total S.E. Actions au Porteur EO 2,50
28.05./12:14

EUR
38,100

+0,08%
7.620,00
7.629,00

-0,12%
-9,00

FR0000120271
XETRA

30 Volkswagen AG Vorzugsaktien o.St. o.N.
28.05./12:14

EUR
224,850
-0,22%

6.745,50
6.976,50

-3,31%
-231,00

DE0007664039
XETRA

Summe
99.480,06
92.930,87

+7,05%
+6.549,19

Sonstige Werte

Stück Bezeichnung
Datum/Zeit

Währung
akt. Kurs

Kursdiff. %
Kurswert €

Kaufsumme €
Differenz %
Differenz €

ISIN
Börse

0 DAX Performance-Index
28.05./12:14

EUR
15.479,71

+0,47%
15,48
13,72

+12,83%
+1,76

DE0008469008
XETRA

Summe
15,48
13,72

+12,83%
+1,76

Nicht börsennotierte Werte

Stück Bezeichnung
Datum/Zeit

Währung
Kurs

Kurswert €
Kaufsumme €

Differenz %
Differenz €

ISIN

0 DIVIDENDEN
01.01.2017

EUR 
2.000,000

0,00
0,00

0,00%
0,00 

1 realVERLUSTE
01.01.2018

EUR 
100,000

100,00
100,00

0,00%
0,00 

Summe
100,00
100,00

0,00%
0,00 

Summe

Gesamtsumme
99.595,54
93.044,59

+7,04%
+6.550,95
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